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201901220000
22560

01/22/2019
12:58:57

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HUGHES
LESLIE
GLENN

0 0 Sec:9 Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201902180000
50950

02/18/2019
02:35:19

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OLMEDO
ROGELIO

201903080000
74510

03/08/2019
09:47:55

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DEASON
JAMES
EDWARD

Instr
#:20091110000
419800

201903130000
81420

03/13/2019
02:29:28

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DOBBS KRISTI
LIMBAUGH

0 0 Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201903210000
91440

03/21/2019
01:37:44

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PRIDGEON
JOSHUA E

19 153 Lot#:18
Book:19
Pg:153
Sub:LAKE
TERRACE

201904100001
17910

04/10/2019
03:24:57

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TUCKER
CHANDA L

10 35 Lot#:3 Book:10
Pg:35
Sub:DOGWOO
D POINT

201904100001
17910

04/10/2019
03:24:57

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TUCKER
CHANDA L

11 11 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:11 Pg:11
Sub:DOGWOO
D POINT
PHASE II

201904100001
17910

04/10/2019
03:24:57

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TUCKER
CHANDA L

Other:SEE
INST

201904230001
32970

04/23/2019
12:57:34

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LOFTUS
EDWARD P

20 58 Lot#:722
Book:20 Pg:58
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 7TH
SECTOR

201904240001
34040

04/24/2019
11:14:11

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES STERN
CAROLYN
ROSE

Instr
#:20110325000
094490

201904260001
38660

04/26/2019
02:52:07

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HARNESS
KAREN LEIGH

23 19 Lot#:299
Book:23 Pg:19
Sub:ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY
RECREATION
AL COTTAGE
SITE SECTOR
6 AMENDED



201905130001
61310

05/13/2019
03:05:53

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FURGERSON
ROBERT
BRANDON

6 141 Lot#:107
Book:6 Pg:141
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS FIRST
ADDITION

201907240002
64050

07/24/2019
02:05:47

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BATES
TIFFANY L

21 106 Lot#:141
Book:21
Pg:106
Sub:SUMMER
BROOK
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3

201908070002
84680

08/07/2019
12:59:40

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FRASURE
CHARLES B

Instr
#:20150105000
003910

201908120002
90860

08/12/2019
01:18:46

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TUCKER
ROBERT L

Instr
#:20140404000
097620

201909160003
39730

09/16/2019
03:01:55

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WARRAM
JASON M

7 53 Lot#:40 Book:7
Pg:53
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB THIRD
ADDITION

201909170003
41420

09/17/2019
02:32:09

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FINGAR
MISTY
GARRETT

7 67 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:67
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 4TH
SECTOR

201909230003
47690

09/23/2019
03:44:16

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FLUKER
CHERYL
DENISE

20 133 Lot#:10
Book:20
Pg:133
Sub:LAUREL
WOODS
PHASE V

201909250003
50470

09/25/2019
01:46:28

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERTS
MARCELLA A

26 55 Lot#:1 Book:26
Pg:55
Sub:RUSHING
PARC
SECTOR ONE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
AND 48 OF
RESURVEY

201910070003
68750

10/07/2019
01:42:16

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BATES
STANLEY
EUGENE

8 140 Lot#:519
Book:8 Pg:140
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 12TH
ADDITION

201910160003
80960

10/16/2019
09:45:50

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE VAN ASSELT
LEE JOHN

39 58 Lot#:267
Book:39 Pg:58
Sub:CREEKSI
DE PHASE 2
PART B FINAL
RECORD
PLAT



201910160003
80960

10/16/2019
09:45:50

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE VAN ASSELT
LEE JOHN

Other:SEE
INST

201910250003
93800

10/25/2019
02:57:59

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CONKLIN
KELLY I

11 79 Lot#:14
Book:11 Pg:79
Sub:HICKORY
RIDGE
AMENDED
MAP

201910210003
87320

10/21/2019
02:45:26

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON
CAROL ANN

23 153 Lot#:618
Book:23
Pg:153
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 6TH
SECTOR

201911040004
06800

11/04/2019
10:44:34

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES EVANS
BENJAMIN
EARL

Instr
#:20120703000
234110

201911040004
06810

11/04/2019
10:44:35

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS
KEVIN R

Instr
#:20150901000
305020

201912100004
56440

12/10/2019
12:51:36

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LONG SCOTT
A

0 0 Sec:32
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201912030004
47170

12/03/2019
03:20:48

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKSON
DON C

31 21 Lot#:82
Book:31 Pg:21
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE I
SECTOR I
AMENDED
PLAT

201912030004
47150

12/03/2019
03:10:58

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CROWSON
DANIEL A

27 90 Lot#:1734 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:90
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 17TH
SECTOR
RESUBDIVISI
ON

201912040004
48050

12/04/2019
11:08:04

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE INGRAM
NATHAN
DOUGLAS

21 59 Lot#:488
Book:21 Pg:59
Sub:WEATHER
LY
TREYMOOR
ABBEY
SECTOR 22


