Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2019;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901220000 22560	01/22/2019 12:58:57	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUGHES LESLIE GLENN			0	0		Sec:9 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201902180000 50950	02/18/2019 02:35:19	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OLMEDO ROGELIO						
201903080000 74510	03/08/2019 09:47:55	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DEASON JAMES EDWARD					Instr #:20091110000 419800	
201903130000 81420	03/13/2019 02:29:28	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOBBS KRISTI LIMBAUGH			0	0		Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201903210000 91440	03/21/2019 01:37:44	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRIDGEON JOSHUA E			19	153		Lot#:18 Book:19 Pg:153 Sub:LAKE TERRACE
201904100001 17910	04/10/2019 03:24:57	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TUCKER CHANDA L			10	35		Lot#:3 Book:10 Pg:35 Sub:DOGWOO D POINT
201904100001 17910	04/10/2019 03:24:57	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TUCKER CHANDA L			11	11		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:11 Pg:11 Sub:DOGWOO D POINT PHASE II
201904100001 17910	04/10/2019 03:24:57	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TUCKER CHANDA L						Other:SEE INST
201904230001 32970	04/23/2019 12:57:34	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOFTUS EDWARD P			20	58		Lot#:722 Book:20 Pg:58 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 7TH SECTOR
201904240001 34040	04/24/2019 11:14:11	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	STERN CAROLYN ROSE					Instr #:20110325000 094490	
201904260001 38660	04/26/2019 02:52:07	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARNESS KAREN LEIGH			23	19		Lot#:299 Book:23 Pg:19 Sub:ALABAMA POWER COMPANY RECREATION AL COTTAGE SITE SECTOR 6 AMENDED

201905130001 61310	05/13/2019 03:05:53	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FURGERSON ROBERT BRANDON		6	141		Lot#:107 Book:6 Pg:141 Sub:DEARING DOWNS FIRST ADDITION
201907240002 64050	07/24/2019 02:05:47	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BATES TIFFANY L		21	106		Lot#:141 Book:21 Pg:106 Sub:SUMMER BROOK SECTOR 5 PHASE 3
201908070002 84680	08/07/2019 12:59:40	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FRASURE CHARLES B				Instr #:20150105000 003910	
201908120002 90860	08/12/2019 01:18:46	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TUCKER ROBERT L				Instr #:20140404000 097620	
201909160003	09/16/2019 03:01:55	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WARRAM JASON M		7	53		Lot#:40 Book:7 Pg:53 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB THIRD ADDITION
201909170003 41420	09/17/2019 02:32:09	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FINGAR MISTY GARRETT		7	67		Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:67 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 4TH SECTOR
201909230003 47690	09/23/2019 03:44:16	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLUKER CHERYL DENISE		20	133		Lot#:10 Book:20 Pg:133 Sub:LAUREL WOODS PHASE V
201909250003 50470	09/25/2019 01:46:28	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBERTS MARCELLA A		26	55		Lot#:1 Book:26 Pg:55 Sub:RUSHING PARC SECTOR ONE RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 AND 48 OF RESURVEY
201910070003 68750	10/07/2019 01:42:16	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BATES STANLEY EUGENE		8	140		Lot#:519 Book:8 Pg:140 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 12TH ADDITION
201910160003 80960	10/16/2019 09:45:50	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VAN ASSELT LEE JOHN		39	58		Lot#:267 Book:39 Pg:58 Sub:CREEKSI DE PHASE 2 PART B FINAL RECORD PLAT

201910160003 80960	10/16/2019 09:45:50	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VAN ASSELT LEE JOHN				Other:SEE INST
201910250003 93800	10/25/2019 02:57:59	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CONKLIN KELLY I	11	79		Lot#:14 Book:11 Pg:79 Sub:HICKÖRY RIDGE AMENDED MAP
201910210003 87320	10/21/2019 02:45:26	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON CAROL ANN	23	153		Lot#:618 Book:23 Pg:153 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 6TH SECTOR
201911040004 06800	11/04/2019 10:44:34	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	EVANS BENJAMIN EARL			Instr #:20120703000 234110	
201911040004 06810	11/04/2019 10:44:35	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS KEVIN R			Instr #:20150901000 305020	
201912100004 56440	12/10/2019 12:51:36	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LONG SCOTT	0	0		Sec:32 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201912030004 47170	12/03/2019 03:20:48	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKSON DON C	31	21		Lot#:82 Book:31 Pg:21 Sub:CHESSER PLANTATION PHASE I SECTOR I AMENDED PLAT
201912030004 47150	12/03/2019 03:10:58	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CROWSON DANIEL A	27	90		Lot#:1734 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:90 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 17TH SECTOR RESUBDIVISI ON
201912040004 48050	12/04/2019 11:08:04	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	INGRAM NATHAN DOUGLAS	21	59		Lot#:488 Book:21 Pg:59 Sub:WEATHER LY TREYMOOR ABBEY SECTOR 22